
9811 Brigg - Lincoln

Dents Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 22nd August 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Brigg, o/s Cary Lane
Brigg, opp Brocklesby Court
Silversides, adj Silversides Lane
Scawby Brook, o/s King William Pub
Scawby, adj Church
Sturton, opp Main Street
Hibaldstow, opp Manton Lane
Hibaldstow, opp Pelham View
Hibaldstow, adj East Street
Redbourne, adj Carr Lane
Redbourne, opp Red Lion
Waddingham, adj Marquis Of Granby
Snitterby, opp Royal Oak Inn
Bishop Norton, opp St Peter’s Church
Glentham, opp The Old Parsonage
Normanby by Spital, adj St Peter & St Paul’s Church
Owmby by Spital, adj Surgery
Spridlington, adj Telephone Box
Hackthorn, opp The Grange Entrance
Lincoln, opp Stonebow Centre

Fr
0920
0925
0926
0930
0931
0933
0935
0937
0940
0942
0944
0950
0953
0958
1003
1008
1012
1017
1025
1050

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
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9811 Lincoln - Brigg

Dents Coaches

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 22nd August 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Lincoln, opp Stonebow Centre
Hackthorn, adj War Memorial
Spridlington, opp Telephone Box
Owmby by Spital, opp Surgery
Normanby by Spital, opp St Peter & St Paul’s Church
Glentham, adj The Old Parsonage
Bishop Norton, adj St Peter’s Church
Snitterby, adj Royal Oak Inn
Waddingham, opp Marquis Of Granby
Redbourne, adj Red Lion
Redbourne, opp Carr Lane
Hibaldstow, opp Post Office
Hibaldstow, opp East Street
Hibaldstow, adj Pelham View
Hibaldstow, adj Manton Lane
Sturton, opp 22 Crossroads
Scawby, opp Church
Silversides, opp Silversides Lane
Brigg, o/s Brocklesby Court
Brigg, o/s Cary Lane

Fr
1345
1410
1418
1425
1427
1432
1437
1442
1445
1451
1453
1455
1457
1457
1459
1503
1505
1510
1511
1515

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
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9811 Brigg - Lincoln

Dents Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
scumtag
scumpag
scujpaw
scumwaw
scumdaw
scupgaw
scupjgp
scupagp
scumdap
scuptat
scuwdat
linapgpm
linadjpm
lindpjdt
linjmdga
linjmdat
linawmap
linjpgjt
lingmjpa
lingmdwg
linagwjg
linatdwg
lingmgtm
lindawja
lingmgtg
lingmgwa
linadwtp
lingjgdj
lingjgdg
linapdmj
linadpap
lingjpgd
lingjpgm
lingjpgt
lingjpdj
linapwjp
linadpgt

Stop Name
Brigg, o/s Cary Lane
Brigg, opp Brocklesby Court
Silversides, adj Silversides Lane
Scawby Brook, o/s King William Pub
Scawby, adj Church
Sturton, opp Main Street
Hibaldstow, opp Manton Lane
Hibaldstow, opp Pelham View
Hibaldstow, adj East Street
Redbourne, adj Carr Lane
Redbourne, opp Red Lion
Waddingham, adj Marquis Of Granby
Snitterby, opp Royal Oak Inn
Snitterby, opp Cliff Road Crossroads
Atterby, opp Letter Box
Bishop Norton, opp St Peter’s Church
Glentham, opp The Old Parsonage
Glentham, opp The Crown Inn
Glentham, adj Methodist Church
Normanby by Spital, opp Normanby Cliff Road
Normanby by Spital, adj St Peter & St Paul’s Church
Owmby by Spital, adj Surgery
Owmby by Spital, adj The Paddock
Saxby, opp Village Lane End
Spridlington, adj Telephone Box
Hackthorn, opp The Grange Entrance
Hackthorn, opp War Memorial
Ermine West, opp Ruckland Avenue
Lincoln, adj Newport
Lincoln, o/s 76 Yarborough Crescent
Lincoln, o/s 231 Yarborough Road
Lincoln, opp Whitton Park
Lincoln, adj Carline Road
Lincoln, adj Liquorice Park
Lincoln, West Parade (S-bound)
Lincoln, o/s County Offices
Lincoln, opp Stonebow Centre

Street
Cary Lane
Bridge Street
Scawby Road
Scawby Road
West Street
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road
Redbourne Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Atterby Lane
Main Street
Bishop Norton Road
High Street
Caenby Road
Front Street
Main Street
Normanby Road
Fen Road
Owmby Road
Owmby Road
Main Street
Main Street
Riseholme Road
Yarborough Crescent
Yarborough Crescent
Yarborough Road
Yarborough Road
Yarborough Road
Yarborough Road
The Avenue
Newland
Silver Street

ATCO Code
227000010121
227000010120
227000010329
227000010337
227000010332
227000010339
227000010858
227000010856
227000010246
227000010299
227000010301
2700LWMG2135
2700LS000295
2700LSC04994
270000010212
270000010210
2700LG000808
270000014265
270000007930
270000007848
2700LNCK1021
2700LOS01087
270000007892
2700LSLE3654
270000007890
270000007895
2700LHM00605
270000007517
270000007516
2700LLYC2064
2700LLYRT406
270000007621
270000007623
270000007625
270000007615
2700LLNC2393
2700LLSSS427
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9811 Lincoln - Brigg

Dents Coaches

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
linadpgt
lingjgtd
lingjgmt
lingjgmj
linadpdt
linadawt
lingtmgw
lingmgtd
lingmgwd
lingmgpw
linadwtm
lingmgtj
lingmgtp
lingmgtw
lingmjpd
lingmdwd
lingmjmw
linjpgjp
lingmjmt
linjmdap
linjmdaw
linjmdgd
linjmdgj
linjmdgm
scupwat
scupmat
scumgap
scujwap
scumwgp
scupdgp
scujtaw
scumgaw
scumtaw
scujmaw
scumjag
scumtag

Stop Name
Lincoln, opp Stonebow Centre
Lincoln, adj Lincoln Hotel
Lincoln, opp Radio Lincolnshire
Lincoln, opp Broadway
Lincoln, opp Thonock Close
Ermine West, adj Ruckland Avenue
Scampton RAF, in Bus Layby
Hackthorn, adj War Memorial
Hackthorn, adj The Grange Entrance
Hackthorn, adj Hackthorn Road
Spridlington, opp Telephone Box
Saxby, adj Village Lane End
Owmby by Spital, opp The Paddock
Owmby by Spital, opp Surgery
Normanby by Spital, opp St Peter & St Paul’s Church
Normanby by Spital, adj Normanby Cliff Road
Glentham, opp Methodist Church
Glentham, o/s The Crown Inn
Glentham, adj The Old Parsonage
Bishop Norton, adj St Peter’s Church
Atterby, adj Letter Box
Snitterby, adj Cliff Road Crossroads
Snitterby, adj Royal Oak Inn
Waddingham, opp Marquis Of Granby
Redbourne, adj Red Lion
Redbourne, opp Carr Lane
Hibaldstow, opp Post Office
Hibaldstow, opp East Street
Hibaldstow, adj Pelham View
Hibaldstow, adj Manton Lane
Sturton, opp 22 Crossroads
Scawby, opp Church
Scawby Brook, opp King William Pub
Silversides, opp Silversides Lane
Brigg, o/s Brocklesby Court
Brigg, o/s Cary Lane

Street
Silver Street
Northgate
Newport
Newport
Riseholme Road
Riseholme Road
A15
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Owmby Road
Owmby Road
Fen Road
Normanby Road
Main Street
Front Street
Caenby Road
High Street
Bishop Norton Road
Main Street
Atterby Lane
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Redbourne Road
Redbourne Road
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road
West Street
Scawby Road
Scawby Road
Bridge Street
Cary Lane

ATCO Code
2700LLSSS427
270000007544
270000007534
270000007532
2700LLYS0418
2700LLLIP121
270000008657
270000007889
270000007896
270000007887
2700LSC00603
270000007891
270000007893
270000007894
270000007931
270000007847
270000007929
270000014264
270000007928
270000010209
270000010211
270000010213
270000010214
270000010215
227000010300
227000010298
227000010247
227000010245
227000010855
227000010857
227000010330
227000010333
227000010336
227000010328
227000010119
227000010121
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